
USA Sites 

Site Location Principal Investigator 
Site Personnel (contact for 
participation) 

Site Personnel Email 

Columbia University New York, NY Hiroshi Mitsumoto Grace Jang gej2116@cumc.columbia.edu 

Mount Sinai, Beth Israel New York, NY Stephen Scelsa Kevin Van Geem kevin.vangeem@mssm.edu 

Texas Neurology Dallas, TX Daragh Heitzman Mohamad Nasri mnasri@texasneurology.com 

Mayo Clinic, MN Rochester, MN Eric Sorenson Jane Sultze sultze.jane@mayo.edu 

University of Minnesota 
Minneapolis, 
MN 

David Walk Sarah Hilbert hilbe010@umn.edu 

Mayo Clinic, FL Jacksonville, FL Jaimin Shah Megan Donahue donahue.megan@mayo.edu 

University of Florida, Jacksonville Jacksonville, FL Michael Pulley 
Deepa Nagaraju 
Layla Jamil 

deepa.nagaraju@jax.ufl.edu 
layla.jamil@jax.ufl.edu 

University of Florida, Gainesville Gainesville, FL James Wymer Julie Segura julie.segura@neurology.ufl.edu 

Massachusetts General Hospital Boston, MA Sabrina Paganoni Ludjie Jean Pierre ljeanpierre@mgh.harvard.edu 

Emory University Atlanta, GA Christina Fournier Karon Simmons karon.simmons@emoryhealthcare.org 

University of Michigan Ann Arbor, MI Stephen Goutman Jayna Duell jkballar@med.umich.edu 

Northwestern University Chicago, IL Senda Ajroud-Driss Emma Schmidt emma.schmidt@northwestern.edu 

Virginia Commonwealth University Henrico, VA Kelly Gwathmey LaVon Smith lavon.smith@vcuhealth.org 

University of Nebraska Medical 
Center 

Omaha, NE 
J. Americo M. 
Fernandes 

Katelyn Hilz Katelyn.hilz@unmc.edu 

University of Pennsylvania Philadephia, PA Lauren Elman Adreeja GuhaRay 
adreeja.guharay@pennmedicine.upenn.ed
u 

Temple University Philadephia, PA Terry Heiman-Patterson John Furey john.furey@tuhs.temple.edu 

Penn State University Hershey, PA Zachary Simmons Cristie Crawford ccrawford5@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 
Johns Hopkins University Baltimore, MD Nick Maragakis Betsy Mosmiller emosmil1@jhmi.edu 

University of Kansas Fairway, KS Omar Jawdat Katheryn Jennens kjennens2@kumc.edu 

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center Los Angeles, CA Frank Diaz Sophia Mostowy sophia.mostowy@cshs.org 

University of California, Davis Sacramento, CA Nanette Joyce Omaid Sarwary omsarwary@ucdavis.edu 

University of California, Irvine Orange, CA Ali A. Habib Ivonne Turner imturner@hs.uci.edu 

University of California, San Francisco 
San Francisco, 
CA 

Catherine Lomen-
Hoerth 

Hannah George Hannah.George@ucsf.edu 

University of Kentucky Lexington, KY Edward Kasarskis Suraksha Khanal suraksha.khanal@uky.edu 

Ohio State University Columbus, OH Yasushi Kisanuki Kaneshia Hives kaneshia.hives@osumc.edu 

St. Louis University St. Louis, MS Ghazala Hayat Rachel Grant rachel.grant@health.slu.edu 

Swedish Medical Center (In progress) Seattle, WA Michael Elliott TBD TBD 
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Canadian Sites 

Site Location Principal Investigator Site Personnel (contact for 
participation) Site Personnel Email 

London Health Sciences London, Ontario Christen Shoesmith Denise Hulley denise.hulley@lhsc.on.ca 

University of Alberta Edmonton, AB Wendy B. Johnston Kelsey Tymkow tymkow@ualberta.ca  

University of Toronto, Sunnybrook 
Sunnybrook, 
Toronto 

Lorne Zinman Nishat Rashid nishat.rashid@sri.utoronto.ca  
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